
Match Plays

Status Game # Match # Date Played Player #1 HCP Player #2 HCP Results

1 1 May 28 Hastings, Doug 4 MacPhee, Doug 9

2 1 May 28 Leech, Paul 4 Bowman, Jack 9

RR-MB 3 1 Jun 11 Kurys, Bob 7 Baptiste, M. 9

 4 1 May 28 Paetkau, Brian 7 Mills, Toby 8

5 1 May 28 Taylor, Peter 9 Cochrane, Ken 12

 6 1 May 28 Watkinson, Nigel 9 Nimchuk, Warren 11

7 1 May 28 Thur,  Johannes 10 Goode, Ray 11

8 1 May 28 Larter, Moe 10 Bryan, Jim 11

9 1 May 28 Robinson, Chris 12 Horn, Barry 14

10 1 May 28 McLaughlin, James 12 Edwards, Ted 14

11 1 May 28 Freeze, Al 13 Boivin, Brian 14

R-MP 12 1 Jun 11 Petrie, Mac 14 Ferguson, Bob 16

R-JP 13 1 Jun 11 Postma, John 14 Wilson, Dick 15

14 1 May 28 Train, Jim	 14 Smith, Bob 15

15 1 May 28 Carrigan, Brian 15 Rieberger, Dave 15

16 1 May 28 MacLean, Dave 18 McLay, Phil 19

 17 1 May 28 McBride, Gus 18 Martin, Brian 19

 18 1 May 28 Mielke, Gunther 18 Ruddick, Ross 18

19 1 May 28 Mikitka, Wayne 18 Miller, Steve	 18

 20 1 May 28 Wilson, Grant 20 Badya, Merv 24

21 1 May 28 Townsend, Rick 21 Ward, Bob 24

22 1 May 28 Johnson, Barrie 22 Helman, Ed 24

23 1 May 28 Andrews, Jim 25 Hanley, Wally 29

24 1 May 28 Bosanac, Carl 26 Pinch, Andy 28

25 1 May 28 L’Esperance, A. 26 Block, Harry 27

26 2 Jun 4 Hastings, Doug 4 Paetkau, Brian 7

27 2 Jun 4 Leech, Paul 4 Kurys, Bob 7

28 2 Jun 4 Mills, Toby 8 MacPhee, Doug 9

29 2 Jun 4 Baptiste, M. 9 Bowman, Jack 9

30 2 Jun 4 Taylor, Peter 9 Larter, Moe 10

R-JT 31 2 Jun 11 Watkinson, Nigel 9 Thur,  Johannes 10

32 2 Jun 4 Bryan, Jim 11 Cochrane, Ken 12

33 2 Jun 4 Goode, Ray 11 Nimchuk, Warren 11

 34 2 Jun 4 Robinson, Chris 12 Boivin, Brian 14

35 2 Jun 4 McLaughlin, James 12 Freeze, Al 13

36 2 Jun 4 Edwards, Ted 14 Horn, Barry 14

37 2 Jun 4 Petrie, Mac 14 Carrigan, Brian 15

38 2 Jun 4 Postma, John 14 Train, Jim 14

 39 2 Jun 4 Rieberger, Dave 15 Ferguson, Bob 16

40 2 Jun 4 Smith, Bob 15 Wilson, Dick 15

41 2 Jun 4 MacLean, Dave 18 Mikitka, Wayne 18

42 2 Jun 4 McBride, Gus 18 Mielke, Gunther 18

43 2 Jun 4 Miller, Steve 18 McLay, Phil 19

44 2 Jun 4 Ruddick, Ross 18 Martin, Brian 19

45 2 Jun 4 Wilson, Grant 20 Helman, Ed 24

46 2 Jun 4 Townsend, Rick 21 Johnson, Barrie 22

47 2 Jun 4 Ward, Bob 24 Badya, Merv 24

48 2 Jun 4 Andrews, Jim 25 Block, Harry 27

49 2 Jun 4 Bosanac, Carl 26 L’Esperance, A. 26

50 2 Jun 4 Pinch, Andy 28 Hanley, Wally 29
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